Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022

TuS Wunstorf (203203)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

TNB-Beachtennis-Liga Gruppe B

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 Osnabriicker SC 10:0 18:2
2 TuS Wunstorf 8:2 16:4
3 TC BW Emlichheim 5:5 10:10
4 FTSV Jahn Brinkum v. 1884 e.V. 55 10:10
5 Osnabriicker SC Il 2:8 5:15
6 Osnabriicker SC IlI 0:10 1:19

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 20.04.2024 08:30 | Seite 1

37:4
32:9
21:21
21:23
11:30
3:38

TE“N'SOM!@[Y

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



