## Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022

## **TuS Wunstorf (203203)**

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

## TNB-Beachtennis-Liga Gruppe B

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
1 Os	snabrücker SC	10:0	18:2	37:4
2 Tu	S Wunstorf	8:2	16:4	32:9
3 TC	BW Emlichheim	5:5	10:10	21:21
4 FT	SV Jahn Brinkum v. 1884 e.V.	5:5	10:10	21:23
5 Os	snabrücker SC II	2:8	5:15	11:30
6 Os	snabrücker SC III	0:10	1:19	3:38









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis